for the Two-Part e-Tendering Process of following Relevant Work Package: 

Table 1 

Plant Details Tender Fee Bid Security 

Unit 1 to 5 – Jojobera– Tata Power 

plant,  

INR 2000/- (INR Two 

Thousand Only) 

To be submitted along with 

EOI. 

INR 1,50,000/- (INR One lakhs 

fifty thousand only). 

Bid Security to be submitted as 

a Bank Guarantee or through 

RTGS or Demand Draft at the 

BID stage and not with EOI 

* When transferring the tender fee and Bid security via RTGS, it is compulsory to specify the 

vendor's name.